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SE1/4, RUN E 248.36 FT, N 2597.7
RUN N 840.39 FT, S 76 DEG E 679.

PICARD RUSSELL/PICARD MARY K
397 SW CANTALOUPE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-16-03744-401

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31516.040 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/03/2025 JB 11.52 103,680 0 0 103,680

STANDARD
3
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324,197
192,672
131,525

HX HB 38,515
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324,197
74,210

255,531

1518/2026 7/10/2024 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODFREY KATHLEEN KISS

PICARD RUSSELL

1468/2260 6/10/2022 WD Q I 01 214,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMYTH SHAWN D

GODFREY KATHLEEN KI
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000051609 Mobile Home 11/25/2024

19960 M H 125 09/13/2002

2025HX Base Yr

397 SW CANTALOUPE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,696 119.0000 111.86 189,715 2003 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 117,788

UOP 128 25 32 2,327

UOP 48 25 2026 12 872

UOP 128 25 2026 32 2,327

1,924 1,696 123,315

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S27 E27 E33 N27 $
UOP=[ORIG=-32,27] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-38,27] E6 S8 W6 N8 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-16,27] E16 S8 W16 N8 $
.

BAS

60

27

27 33

27

UOP8

16

8

16

UOP
2026

6

8

6

8 UOP
2026

16

8

16

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 12 264.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 792

8 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

9 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

29,192

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 94,680



(AKA LOT 1 PINE FOREST UNREC). C
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RUN N 840.39 FT, S 76 DEG E 679.
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2025HX Base Yr

397 SW CANTALOUPE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 607 111.0000 114.33 69,398 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 3  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 555

BAS 555 100 2026 555 62,184

FOP 150 35 2026 52 5,826

705 607 68,010

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=17,14] E37 S15 W37 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=7,14] E10 S15 W10 N15 $
.

BAS
2026

37

15

37

15FOP
2026

10

15

10

15

0


